King's Eden INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Sadarpur (Ghalibpur), Mohammadabad Gohna - Mau

Fee Structure (20	25-26)
-------------------	--------

Class PG (NEW)									
Registration Fee (Only once at the time of New Admission)	500	1	500						
Admission Fee (Only once at the time of New Admission)	2000	1	2000						
Composite Fee (Annual)-April	6500	1	6500						
Composite Fee-April to March	1000	12	12000						
Exam Fee-(PT-I & PT-II) July & Dec.	350	2	700						
Exam Fee-(Half Yearly & Annual) Oct. & Feb.	550	2	1100						
* Transport Fee is to be paid separately. * Late fee Rs. 100 after due date.	Grand Total		22800						

Class JR. K.G. & SR. K.G. (NEW)) IZ	C C CD	
Registration Fee (Only once at the time of New Admission)	500	1	500	Class JR. K.G. & SR.			
Admission Fee (Only once at the time of New Admission)	2000	1	2000	K.G. (OLD)			
Composite Fee (Annual)-April	6500	1	6500	6500	1	6500	
Composite Fee-April to March	1150	12	13800	1150	12	13800	
Exam Fee-(PT-I & PT-II) July & Dec.	350	2	700	350	2	700	
Exam Fee-(Half Yearly & Annual) Oct. & Feb.	550	2	1100	550	2	1100	
* Transport Fee is to be paid separately. * Late fee Rs. 100 after due date.	Grand T	otal	24600	Grand To	otal	22100	

Class I & II (NEW)						
Registration Fee (Only once at the time of New Admission)	500	1	500	Class I	& I	I (OLD)
Admission Fee (Only once at the time of New Admission)	2000	1	2000			
Composite Fee (Annual)-April	7000	1	7000	7000	1	7000
Composite Fee-April to March	1250	12	15000	1250	12	15000
Exam Fee-(PT-I & PT-II) July & Dec.	350	2	700	350	2	700
Exam Fee-(Half Yearly & Annual) Oct. & Feb.	600	2	1200	600	2	1200
* Transport Fee is to be paid separately. * Late fee Rs. 100 after due date.	Grand To	otal	26400	Grand To	otal	23900

Class III to V (NEW)						
Registration Fee (Only once at the time of New Admission)	500	1	500	Class II	I to	V (OLD)
Admission Fee (Only once at the time of New Admission)	2000	1	2000			
Composite Fee (Annual)-April	8000	1	8000	8000	1	8000
Composite Fee-April to March	1350	12	16200	1350	12	16200
Exam Fee-(PT-I & PT-II) July & Dec.	350	2	700	350	2	700
Exam Fee-(Half Yearly & Annual) Oct. & Feb.	700	2	1400	700	2	1400
* Transport Fee is to be paid separately. * Late fee Rs. 100 after due date.	Grand Total 28800		Grand T	otal	26300	

Class VI (NEW)						
Registration Fee (Only once at the time of New Admission)	500	1	500	Class	VI	(OLD)
Admission Fee (Only once at the time of New Admission)	2500	1	2500			
Composite Fee (Annual)-April	9500	1	9500	9500	1	9500
Composite Fee-April to March	1500	12	18000	1500	12	18000
Exam Fee-(PT-I & PT-II) July & Dec.	400	2	800	400	2	800
Exam Fee-(Half Yearly & Annual) Oct. & Feb.	800	2	1600	800	2	1600
* Transport Fee is to be paid separately. * Late fee Rs. 100 after due date.	Grand To	otal	32900	Grand To	otal	29900

Class VII (NEW)						
Registration Fee (Only once at the time of New Admission)	500	1	500	Class	VII	(OLD)
Admission Fee (Only once at the time of New Admission)	2500	1	2500			
Composite Fee (Annual)-April	9500	1	9500	9500	1	9500
Composite Fee-April to March	1650	12	19800	1650	12	19800
Exam Fee-(PT-I & PT-II) July & Dec.	450	2	900	450	2	900
Exam Fee-(Half Yearly & Annual) Oct. & Feb.	900	2	1800	900	2	1800
* Transport Fee is to be paid separately. * Late fee Rs. 100 after due date.	Grand T	otal	35000	Grand T	otal	32000

Class VIII (NEW)							
Registration Fee (Only once at the time of New Admission)	500	1	500	Class VIII (OLD)			
Admission Fee (Only once at the time of New Admission)	2500	1	2500				
Composite Fee (Annual)-April	9500	1	9500	9500	1	9500	
Composite Fee-April to March	1750	12	21000	1750	12	21000	
Exam Fee-(PT-I & PT-II) July & Dec.	500	2	1000	500	2	1000	
Exam Fee-(Half Yearly & Annual) Oct. & Feb.	1000	2	2000	1000	2	2000	
* Transport Fee is to be paid separately. * Late fee Rs. 100 after due date.	Grand To	otal	36500	Grand T	otal	33500	

Class IX (NEW)							
Registration Fee (Only once at the time of New Admission)	500	1	500	Class IX (OLD)			
Admission Fee (Only once at the time of New Admission)	2500	1	2500				
Composite Fee (Annual)-April	10500	1	10500	10500	1	10500	
Composite Fee-April to March	2100	12	25200	2100	12	25200	
Exam Fee-(PT-I & PT-II) July & Dec.	600	2	1200	600	2	1200	
Exam Fee-(Half Yearly & Annual) Oct. & Feb.	1200	2	2400	1200	2	2400	
* Transport Fee is to be paid separately. * Late fee Rs. 100 after due date.	Grand To	otal	42300	Grand To	otal	39300	

Class X (OLD)								
Composite Fee (Annual)-April	12000	1	12000					
Composite Fee-April to March	2300	12	27600					
Exam Fee-(PT-I & PT-II) July & Dec.	700	2	1400					
Exam Fee-(Half Yearly & Annual) Oct. & Feb.	1500	2	3000					
* Transport Fee is to be paid separately. * Late fee Rs. 100 after due date.	Grand Total 4400							

Class XI Science (NEW)				Class XI Science			
Registration Fee (Only once at the time of New Admission)	500	1	500		(OLD)		
Composite Fee (Annual)-April	7000	1	7000	7000	1	7000	
Composite Fee-April to March	2700	12	32400	2700	12	32400	
Exam Fee-(PT-I & PT-II) July & Dec.	700	2	1400	700	2	1400	
Exam Fee-(Half Yearly & Annual) Oct. & Feb.	1000	2	2000	1000	2	2000	
Lab Fee (Jan)	700	1	700	700	1	700	
* Transport Fee is to be paid separately. * Late fee Rs. 100 after due date.	Grand T	Grand Total 44000		Grand T	otal	43500	

Class XI Comm. & Arts (NEW)				Class 2	KI C	omm. &	
Registration Fee (Only once at the time of New Admission)	500	1	500	Ar	Arts (O		
Composite Fee (Annual)-April	7000	1	7000	7000	1	7000	
Composite Fee-April to March	2600	12	31200	2600	12	31200	
Exam Fee-(PT-I & PT-II) July & Dec.	700	2	1400	700	2	1400	
Exam Fee-(Half Yearly & Annual) Oct. & Feb.	1000	2	2000	1000	2	2000	
* Transport Fee is to be paid separately. * Late fee Rs. 100 after due date.	Grand T	Grand Total 42100		Grand T	otal	41600	

Class XII Science (OLD)			
Composite Fee (Annual)-April	11000	1	11000
Composite Fee-April to March	3000	12	36000
Exam Fee-(PT-I & PT-II) July & Dec.	700	2	1400
Exam Fee-(Half Yearly & Annual) Oct. & Feb.	1000	2	2000
Lab Fee (Jan)	1000	1	1000
* Transport Fee is to be paid separately. * Late fee Rs. 100 after due date.	Grand Total		51400

Class XII Comm. & Arts (OLD)				
Composite Fee (Annual)-April	10000	1	10000	
Composite Fee-April to March	2900	12	34800	
Exam Fee-(PT-I & PT-II) July & Dec.	700	2	1400	
Exam Fee-(Half Yearly & Annual) Oct. & Feb.	1000	2	2000	
* Transport Fee is to be paid separately. * Late fee Rs. 100 after due date.	Grand Total		48200	